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Women / 2 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Harris236
Kozeev's

9.200 8.750 9.4509.550 36.950
3 10T 2 1 1 

1 

Grace Novak234
Kozeev's

9.050 8.850 9.2509.600 36.750
7T 8 1 3 2 

2 

Emily Freeman202
All Star

8.900 9.150 8.7759.100 35.925
13T 3 5 7T 3 

3 

Ashlynne Boone237
Kozeev's

9.450 8.050 9.2759.000 35.775
1T 28 7 2 4 

4 

Holly Wyatt235
Kozeev's

8.850 8.950 8.9008.950 35.650
19T 6 8T 6 5 

5 

Olivia Coffey238
Kozeev's

8.950 9.200 9.1508.100 35.400
10T 1T 33T 4 6 

6 

Maleah Mott233
Kozeev's

9.450 8.600 8.0759.175 35.300
2T 14 4 23 7 

7 

Cierra Casebier221
Choice

8.900 8.750 8.3759.050 35.075
14T 11T 6 15 8 

8 

Makena Harris231
Kozeev's

9.150 9.000 8.2008.700 35.050
4T 5 12T 18T 9 

9 

Maya Harley222
Choice

9.000 8.250 8.5509.200 35.000
9 22 3 12T 10 

10 

Grace Harrison232
Kozeev's

8.900 8.150 8.6258.925 34.600
15T 25T 10 9T 11 

11 

Tamara Steward206
All Star

8.800 8.750 8.5508.450 34.550
23 12T 24T 13T 12 

12 

Ellie Fulton215
Summerville

9.050 7.450 9.0758.950 34.525
8T 33 9T 5 13 

13 

Hannah Leonard205
All Star

8.850 8.400 8.5508.600 34.400
20T 18 15T 14T 14 

14 

Alana Goggins204
All Star

8.650 9.200 7.9758.300 34.125
30T 2T 29T 25 15 

15 

Rilee Stepp208
Carolina

9.075 8.800 7.9008.300 34.075
6 9 30T 26T 16 

16 

Skyler Poleck226
Choice

8.900 8.350 8.1758.500 33.925
16T 19 22T 21* 17T

17T

Madison Milas244
LMG

8.850 8.200 8.1758.700 33.925
21T 23T 13T 20* 18T

18T

Hayden Milas243
LMG

8.650 8.900 7.6008.550 33.700
31T 7 17T 31T 19 

19 

Caroline Pierce224
Choice

8.550 8.750 7.7508.525 33.575
40T 13T 21 28T 20 

20 

Ivy West247
LMG

8.750 8.500 8.2507.900 33.400
24T 16 40 17 21 

21 

Claire Orth228
Choice

8.700 9.025 7.3758.250 33.350
27T 4 32 34 22 

22 

Alexandria Siwik214
Summerville

8.950 7.300 8.6008.450 33.300
11T 36 25T 11 23 

23 

Kathelyn Kampwerth223
Choice

8.600 8.150 7.7508.600 33.100
37T 26T 16T 29T 24 

24 
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Genevieve Brown212
Summerville

8.900 7.100 8.6258.300 32.925
17T 37T 31T 10T 25 

25 

Raegan Yost248
Choice

8.700 8.200 7.6008.400 32.900
28T 24T 27 32T 26 

26 

MacKenzie Litton216
Carolina

8.900 7.550 8.2757.800 32.525
18T 32 41T 16 27 

27 

Harper Johnson207
Carolina

8.650 8.300 7.4758.050 32.475
32T 20T 36T 33 28 

28 

Savannah Pierce225
Choice

8.650 7.000 8.1508.550 32.350
33* 41 18T 22 29T

29T

Tori Brown218
Carolina

8.650 7.900 7.3508.450 32.350
34* 30 26T 35T 30T

30T

Rowan Hardee227
Choice

8.650 8.100 6.5258.750 32.025
35T 27 11 44 31 

31 

Olivia Blaisdell213
Summerville

8.950 5.600 8.7758.650 31.975
12T 46 14 8T 32T

32T

Savannah Wind217
Carolina

8.750 7.800 7.6757.750 31.975
25T 31 43T 30 33T

33T

Lola Gantt203
All Star

8.450 8.300 7.1008.100 31.950
45T 21T 34T 38T 34 

34 

Sophia Engbrock210
Summerville

9.150 6.400 8.0258.350 31.925
5T 44 28 24 35 

35 

Rylan Elms230
Choice

8.550 8.550 6.9507.750 31.800
41T 15 44T 42 36 

36 

Katherine Davis241
LMG

8.600 7.100 7.3508.550 31.600
38* 38T 19T 36T 37T

37T

Gillian Livingston211
Summerville

8.600 7.050 7.9008.050 31.600
39* 40 37T 27T 38T

38T

Shelby Cole240
Carolina

8.500 7.400 7.1008.500 31.500
44 34 23T 39T 39 

39 

Isabella Dole201
All Star

8.550 8.450 6.4008.000 31.400
42T 17 38 46 40 

40 

Lexie Hunsicker242
LMG

8.750 7.350 7.1757.700 30.975
26T 35 45 37 41 

41 

Abby Vega245
LMG

8.850 6.850 7.1008.100 30.900
22T 42 35T 40T 42 

42 

Ava Brinser219
Choice

8.650 5.450 8.2008.550 30.850
36T 47 20T 19T 43 

43 

Sally Clarke Wimberly229
Choice

8.450 7.950 6.4507.950 30.800
46T 29 39 45 44 

44 

Arabella Walters246
LMG

8.700 7.100 7.0257.800 30.625
29T 39T 42T 41 45 

45 

Aynjel Harley209
Summerville

8.550 6.600 6.8507.300 29.300
43T 43 46 43 46 

46 

Adysen Arrowood220
Choice

5.000 6.100 6.0007.150 24.250
47 45 47 47 47 

47 
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